Ультразвуковой расходомер с зажимом
(алюминий) SONOFLOW CO.55
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

housing materials, colors, mechanical dimensions, customized output specifications and parameter
settings.
SONOFLOW® CO.55/xxx(H) V2.0 Technical Data Sheet
Ultrasonic Flow Sensor
Overview sensors
Type
SONOFLOW
Order-No. Max.
flow range
Measuring
channel
(CH = CW)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Weight
CO.55/035 V2.0 200 01 0292 3 000 ml/min  3.5 mm 44 × 44 × 28 mm 120 g
CO.55/044 V2.0 200 08 0026 5 000 ml/min  4.4 mm 44 × 44 × 30 mm 125 g
CO.55/060 V2.0 200 01 0293 6 000 ml/min  6.0 mm 44 × 44 × 32 mm 130 g
CO.55/080 V2.0 200 01 0297 8 000 ml/min  8.0 mm 44 × 44 × 34 mm 135 g
CO.55/100 V2.0 200 08 0006 10 000 ml/min  10.0 mm 44 × 44 × 35 mm 138 g
CO.55/120 V2.0 200 08 0027 12 000 ml/min  12.0 mm 44 × 44 × 36 mm 140 g
CO.55/140 V2.0 200 08 0004 14 000 ml/min  14.0 mm 44 × 44 × 38 mm 145 g
CO.55/160 V2.0 200 08 0008 18 000 ml/min  16.0 mm 44 × 44 × 40 mm 150 g
CO.55/190 V2.0 200 08 0007 40 000 ml/min  19.0 mm 66 × 66 × 48 mm 380 g
Type
SONOFLOW
(with Handle)
Order-No. Max.
flow range
Measuring
channel
(CH x CW)
Dimensions
L x W x H
[Height without
handle]
Weight
CO.55/230H V2.0 200 08 0047 50 000 ml/min  23.0 mm 66 × 75 × 72 [51] mm 510 g
CO.55/260H V2.0 200 08 0049 70 000 ml/min  26.0 mm 66 × 75 × 75 [54] mm 520 g
CO.55/300H V2.0 200 08 0076 100 000 ml/min  30.0 mm 66 × 75 × 79 [58] mm 510 g
CO.55/340H V2.0 200 08 0050 140 000 ml/min 30.0 x 34.0 mm 66 × 75 × 79 [58] mm 510 g
Tubing properties
Material:  PVC, Silicone, PTFE, PFA, FEP, TPE, Tygon, PE, etc. (not sterilized)
Outer diameter: ≈ 4 mm … 35 mm
Note